DC-DC Converters
Series LPB Single and Series LPB Dual
Isolated Regulated 75 Watts, Wide Input Range/36-72 VDC
Fully Regulated, Short Circuit Protected
Parallel Operation Available
Features:
Dual isolated outputs
Short circuit protection

Output
Voltage
Ripple
(Full Load)
1-1MHz
BW
(MV P-P)
Output
Voltage
Tolerance
**
(± %)
Price
(US $)
10-50% 50-100% 36-48 V 48-72 V
LPB3.3S 36-72 3.3 30 74 1.5 1.5 0.75 0.75 50 2.0 221.58
LPB5S 36-72 5 50 80 1.0 1.0 0.75 0.75 50 1.5 221.58
LPB5.2S 36-72 5.2 50 80 1.0 1.0 0.75 0.75 50 1.5 221.58
LPB9S 36-72 9 65 84 1.0 1.0 0.75 0.75 50 1.0 221.58
LPB12S 36-72 12 75 84 0.75 0.75 0.5 0.5 50 1.0 221.58
LPB15S 36-72 15 75 84 0.75 0.75 0.5 0.5 50 1.0 221.58
LPB24S 36-72 24 75 87 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 50 0.5 221.58
LPB28S 36-72 28 75 87 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 50 0.5 221.58
LPB48S 36-72 48 75 85 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 50 0.5 221.58
LPB100S 36-72 100 75 85 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 100 0.5 305.32
10% Minimum load required at all times.
* Using proper thermal management, maximum temp. of +85º C (case)
** Reading taken at nominal 48 VDC input
Series LPB Dual * 75 Watts * Input 36-72 VDC

Ripple
(Full Load)
1-1MHz
BW
(MV P-P)
Output
Voltage
Tolerance
**
(± %)
Price
(US $)
10-50% 50-100% 36-48 V 48-72 V
LPB5D 36-72 5 25 80 1.0 1.0 0.75 0.75 50 1.5 298.87
LPB9D 36-72 9 32.5 84 1.0 1.0 0.75 0.75 50 1.0 298.87
LPB12D 36-72 12 37.5 84 0.75 0.75 0.5 0.5 50 1.0 298.87
LPB15D 36-72 15 37.5 85 0.75 0.75 0.5 0.5 50 1.0 298.87
LPB24D 36-72 24 37.5 87 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 50 0.5 298.87
LPB28D 36-72 28 37.5 87 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 50 0.5 298.87
LPB48D 36-72 48 37.5 85 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 50 0.5 321.22
10% Minimum load required at all times.
* Using proper thermal management, maximum temp. of +85º C (case)
** Reading taken at nominal 48 VDC input
***HIGH VOLTAGE SERIES LPB

VOLTAGE
RIPPLE
FULL
LOAD
1-1 MHz
BW
(%)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
Tolerance
**
(±%)
PRICE
(US $)
20-50% 50-100% 36-48 V 48-72 V
LPB125S 36-72 125 50 84 0.5 0.5 0.3 0.3 1 0.5 305.32
LPB150S 36-72 150 50 84 0.5 0.5 0.3 0.3 1 0.5 305.32
LPB175S 36-72 175 50 84 0.5 0.5 0.3 0.3 1 0.5 305.32
LPB200S 36-72 200 50 84 0.5 0.5 0.3 0.3 1 0.5 407.09
LPB225S 36-72 225 50 84 0.5 0.5 0.3 0.3 1 0.5 407.09
LPB250S 36-72 250 50 84 0.5 0.5 0.3 0.3 1 0.5 407.09
*Using proper thermal management maximum temp. of +85ºC (case)
10% minimum load required at all times
** Readings taken at nominal 48 VDC input
*** UL approval pending